Q54SJ10892
1000W DC/DC Power Modules
Datasheet                                                                                 E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
DS_Q54SJ10892_12132018                                                                           http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc P1
The Q54SJ10892 series, 40~60V input, isolated single output, Quarter
Brick, is regulated DC/DC converter, and is being offered from a world
leader in power system and technology and manufacturing ― Delta
Electronics, Inc. The Q54SJ10892 offers up to 1000 watts of power

Datasheet                                                                                 E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
DS_Q54SJ10892_12132018                                                                           http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc P21
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Q 54 S J 108 92 N C D H
Type of
Product
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin Length
/Type Pin Assignment
Option Code
Q - Quarter
Brick
54 -
40~60V
S -
Single
J -
Series
number
108 -
10.8V
92 - 92A N -
Negative
C - 0.180”
R - 0.170”
N - 0.145”
D - With PMbus Pins;
A - Without PMbus Pins
P - With PMbus Pins &
for PIH process
A - Open frame
H - With base plate
RECOMMENDED PART NUMBER
Model Name Input Output Peak Eff.
Q54SJ10892NCDH 40V~60V 27 10.8V 92A 97.6%
*the model can’t be processed with reflow process.
RECOMMENDED PART NUMBER
Model Name Input Output Peak Eff.
Q54SJ10892NCPH 40V~60V 27 10.8V 92A 97.6%
*the model can be processed with reflow process and packing by JEDEC tray
CONTACT US:
Website: www.deltaww.com/dcdc      Email: dcdc@deltaww.com
USA: